
Name District Lay-L 
Clergy-C 

Address 

George P. Lanier, Chair 
Riverdale First 
African-American male 

GRFN C 6390 Church Street 
Riverdale, GA 30274 
CH: 770-909-7891 
CL:678-231-9409 
lanierrumc@bellsouth.net 

Gary Dean, 
Cabinet Rep. 
African-American male 

AGST C P.O. 2064 
Augusta, GA30903 
OF: 706-651-8621 
gddean@bellsouth.net 

Lisa Derrick 
Jackson First 
Caucasian female 

GRFN C 409 East Third Street 
Jackson, GA 30233 
HO:770-775-7437 
CL:404-310-7522 
lisa.derrick@att.net 

Kay Edmonds 
Hispanic female 

AMAR L 5733 Crestview Drive 
Acworth, GA 30101 
HO770-924-9530 
twoinl0ve@mindspring.com 

Arundel Hope 
Oak of Moreh 
African-American male 

ACPK C 3009 Meadowlark Drive 
East Point, GA 3-344 
CH404-766-3637 
methodistr@bellsouth.net 

Bruce Price 
Saint James 
African-American male 
  

AROS L 270 Fernley Park Drive 
Alpharetta, GA 30022 
HO:770-751-6778, C:404-375-1970 
bprice@imanitms.com 

Robert Stills, Jr. 
African-American male 

AMAR L 2564 Warwick Drive 
Marietta, GA 30062 
HO770-565-4368 
rwstills@life.edu 

Charles Thomas 
Cumberland 
Caucasian male 

AMAR C 760 Hurt Road, SW 
Smyrna, GA 30082 
2375 Paces Ferry Road 
Smyrna, GA 30080 
CH: 770-436-7514, HO: 770-333-9355 
CL: 770-314-5671 

Karl Zaggert 
Caucasian male 

AMAR L 2966 Fern Valley Drive 
Marietta, GA 30060 
HO770-425-2304 
kazinfo@bellsouth.net 

Peter Kaimathiri, Pastor 
East Cobb Kenyan Mission 
Kenyan male 
  

AMAR C 2325 Roswell Road, N.E. 
Mariette, GA 30062 
CH: 770-971-3643 
HO: 770-971-9485 
peter@eastcobbumc.org 

James L. Perry, Jr. 
East Cobb UMC 
Associate Pastor 
Caucasian male 

AMAR C 2325 Roswell Road, N.E. 
Mariette, GA 30062 
CH: 770-971-3643 
CL: 678-777-8583 
HO: 678-574-6678 
Jim@eastcobbumc.org 

MEMBERSHIP OF THE ELCC 


